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Series Weatherproof Plug and Sockets

& TSR & W/Catalogue Number Logic
Fex- 00/ 010
T: T Ak

T: Industrial plug

Z: T R E

Z: Industrial socket

LT s i ENRT)

L:Industrial connector(No note for full set)

585

Number of pole

TERR
Rated current

BiKR B E R E

Weatherproof plugs and sockets
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|GB| |IEC| [EN|

@ 1T%575140/Ordering information

O ARFERUEESTER BIRERERNAFRDMRTTRRIEEL b
REFBNELETTEE LXK

O IBRBSHEA UASTENRES

O BT REE L EME

O WERIRER, BEH.

<> The product is equipped with interlocking switch,plug can only be pulled
out when switch is off;turn on the power after inserting the plug.

<> Please specify the product type in accordance with Catalogue
Number Logic

<> Please indicate the rated voltage of product

<> Please specify if there're other special requirements.



Tk A#EL/Industrial plug

BERR gz BERE R ¥
Rated Freﬁfncy Rated  Size Eﬁols Nzﬁiﬂ){er
current voltage  (mm)

A) (Hz) % of pole
110V - 2P+E
230V - [ 2P+E
230V — [ 3P+E

16 230V - @ 3P+N+E
400V - - 2P+E
400V = [} 3P+E

so-e0 0OV T @@ IPE
110v - 2P+E
230V = [} 2P+E
230V = [ 3P+E

32 230V = @ 3P+N+E
400V = - 2P+E
400V = - 3P+E
400V  — @ 3P+N+E

BERR  gpm BERE R 3
Rate Freﬁfncy Rated = Size iﬁolg Nz?jger
current voltage  (mm)

(A) (HZ) (V) of pole
110V = 2P+E
230V - @ 2P+E
230V - @ 3P+E

63 230V — @B 3P+N+E
400V - @& 2P+E
400V - @ 3P+E

50~60 400V = @ 3P+N+E
110V = 2P+E
230V = @ 2P+E
230V = @ 3P+E

125 230V — @B 3P+N+E
400V = @& 2P+E
400V = @ 3P+E
400V = @ 3P+N+E

A HREE BRTMEREABERER.

Note: voltage/color can be supplied upon request.
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Tl F34EEE/Industrial socket IP67
BERR gz HERE R 4
Rated Freﬁjﬁijfncy Rated = | Size %ﬁols Nﬁ%?ger
current voltage  (mm)
A) (Hz) % of pole
110V - 2P+E 4
230V - @B  2P+E 6
230V - @B 3P+E 9
16 230V — @B 3P+N+E 9
400V — @B 2P+E 9
400V - [ 3P+E 6
so-g0 400V — @B 3PN+E 6
1oV — 2P+E 4
230V - @B 2P+E 6
230V - @B  3P+E 9
32 230V — @B 3P+N+E 9
400V - @B 2P+E 9
400V = - 3P+E 6
400V = @ 3P+N+E 6
R
2 A 3
,'}d
BEER g MERE R ;
Rated Freiqﬁ[fncy Rated | Size %;)IE" N?J};rinﬁger
current voltage  (mm)
) (Hz) ) of pole
110V - 2P+E 4
230V = - 2P+E 6
230V = [ 3P+E 9
63 230V = @ 3P+N+E 9
400V = [ 2P+E 9
400V = [ 3P+E 6
so-go 400V — @B 3PN+E 6
110V = 2P+E 4
230V — @B 2P+E 6
230V - @@ 3P+E 9
125 230V = @ 3P+N+E 9
400V = [ 2P+E 9
400V — [ 3P+E 6
400V = @ 3P+N+E 6
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Series Weatherproof Plug and Sockets

Tl A &E#EEE/Industrial connector

- +)
D

FERE R~

BERR  gm=
Rated Frelbﬁifnc
current q Yy
(A) (Hz)
16
50~60
32

Rated
voltage
(V)
110V
230V
230V
230V
400V
400V
400V
110V
230V
230V
230V
400V
400V
400V

E BHRBEBETIRRE P ERES.

Note: voltage/color can be supplied upon request.
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R
Number
of pole

2P+E
2P+E
3P+E
3P+N+E
2P+E
3P+E
3P+N+E
2P+E
2P+E
3P+E
3P+N+E
2P+E
3P+E
3P+N+E

D OO O O© O o0 b~ OO O O© O o b

B

TR
Rated
current
(A)

63

125

Frequency
(Hz)

50~60

TERE RYT ma

Rated
voltage
(V)
110V
230V
230V
230V
400V
400V
400V
110V
230V
230V
230V
400V
400V
400V

Size
(mm)

Color

RE

Number
of pole

2P+E
2P+E
3P+E
3P+N+E
2P+E
3P+E
3P+N+E
2P+E
2P+E
3P+E
3P+N+E
2P+E
SEHEE
3P+N+E
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